FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (Exp. 04/94) Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231 Sir: Please record the attached original document	10-07-200 10224267		SHEET	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No.: SLM-10000
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Omar Leung David T. Amm	mris	2 9/27	Name and address of recei Silicon Light Machin 385 Moffett Park Dri Sunnyvale, CA 9408	ics ive, Suite 115
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date: September 26, 4. Application number(s) or patent X This document is being file Patent Application Serial N Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attache	number(s): lo25 ed together with a new application, No.(s): filed on .	6 55	3	September 26, 2002
	hom correspondence concerning	6. 7. 8.	Total fee(s) [37 CFR §§ 1 X Check(s) in the amore and \$40.00 recordati Authorization to Charge A X The Commissioner is additional fees or crecommunication and	unt of \$1,464.00 (\$1,424.00 filing fee on fee) enclosed.
document. Dated: September 27, 2002	Signature: Name: Thomas B. Har Reg. No.: 32,571 otal number of pages including cov	Linno verstock	B. Hum	

10/01/2002 AOSHANI 00000035 10256558

04 FC:581 40.00 0P

PATENT REEL: 013346 FRAME: 0639

RECORDED: 09/27/2002

Express Mail #EV062940989US

Attorney Dooket No.: <u>SLM-10000</u>

ASSIGNMENT

WHERE improvements as de-	AS, WE, Omar Loun scribed and set forth	g and David T. Ammher in the below-identified ap	cinafter referred to as pplication for United !	"ASSIGNORS", have invented certa States Letters Patent:	in new and และful
Title of invention:	CONTROLLED	CURYATURE OF STR	ESSED MICRO-ST	RUCTURES	
Date of execution of	f application.		Filing Date:	Sertal No.	
WHERE 94089-1208, hereina and in any Letters P	AS, <u>Silicon Light Ma</u> after releated to as "A atent which may be g	achines, a corporation of SSIGNEE", is desirous of tranted on the same:	the State of Delaware I acquiring the entire	; 385 Moffort Park Drive, Suite 115, right, title and interest in said inventi	Sunnyvale, CA on and application
which is hereby ack Assignee, and Assig Patent, and any Lett any divisions, renev to be held and enjoy	nowledged, Assignor mee's successors and lers Patent which may vals, continuations in red by said Assigner	s have sold, assigned and assigns, all right, title on hereafter be granted on whole or in oart, substitu-	d transferred, and by the interest in and to see the same in the Unite utions, conversions, near it would have been	that, for good and valuable considers these presents do sell, assign and tran id invention, said application for Uni d States and all countries throughout cissues, prolongations or extensions t held and enjoyed by said Assignors	isfer unto said ited States Letters the world including hereof, said interest
prosecution of said : Letters Patent and fe lawfully may reques	application and/or an	plications, execute, verif and instruments of assignin Letters Patent for said	v. acknowledge and o	at Assignce's expense, cooperate with leliver all such further papers, includi- icted, and will perform such other ac- vement in any and all countries, and	ing applications for
in test	IMONY WHEREOF	. Assignors have hereunt	to signed their trames	to this assignment on the dates indic-	ated below.
On	Umur Leun		. <u>. </u>	9/26/02 Sep26/02	nte.
$- \mathcal{M}$	ZW M	nm		Sep26/02) .
					
personally appeared personally known	Ones Loung and Date to me - OR - prof	ivid T. Amm ved to me on the basis of	same in his/her/their signature(s) on the in	to be the person(s) whose names are and acknowledged to me that he/she authorized capacity(ies), and that by nestrument the person(s), or the entity acted, executed the instrument.	e/they executed the his/hes/their
SEAL				Signature of Notary Public	